AMODE TECH.LTD.
成育科技股份有限公司
ACDRH电感系列目录
（2019年）
TEL:   86-512-86160089 Cell phone: 86-13451773809/13451776298
FAX:   86-512-86160087
TEL:    886-2-8221-8116
FAX:   886-2-2222-8715
地址:  昆山經濟技術開發區偉業路18號現代廣場A座718室
台北OFFICE：
地址: 23544新北市中和區中正路951號9樓
昆山OFFICE：
A2
Model P/N
Size
(mm)
Inductance
(uH)
Page
ACDRH2D09 2D09 1.2-10uH 2
ACDRH2D11 2D11 1.5-10uH 3
ACDRH2D14 2D14 1.5-12uH 4
ACDRH2D18K 2D18 2.2-100uH 5
ACDRH3D11AHP 3D11 0.6-22uH 6
ACDRH3D16K 3D16 1.5-470uH 7
ACDRH3D28K 3D28 2.2-220uH 8
ACDRH4D18K 4D18 1.0-470uH 9
ACDRH4D28K 4D28 1.0-330uH 10
ACDRH5D18K 5D18 0.9-33uH 11
ACDRH5D28K 5D28 1.8-220uH 12
ACDRH6D28K 6D28 1.5-150uH 13
ACDRH6D38K 6D38 2.2-2200uH 14
ACDRH7D15 7D15 3.3-10uH 15
ACDRH7D25 7D25 10uH 16
ACDRH10D15 10D15 22uH 17
ACDRH10D25 10D25 22uH 18
ACDRH103R 103R 4.7-33uH 19
ACDRH104R 104R 1.5-330uH 20
ACDRH105R 105R 0.8-1000uH 21
Catalog of Products
MECHANICAL DIMENSION :
Type
型号
Inductance
电感值(uH)
Test Frequency
测试频率
D.C.R(MAX)
直流电阻(mΩ)
Rated Current(MAX)
额定电流(A)
ACDRH2D09-1R2YT 1.2±30% 100KHz/0.25V 97.5 0.8
ACDRH2D09-1R5YT 1.5±30% 100KHz/0.25V 110 0.73
ACDRH2D09-1R8YT 1.8±30% 100KHz/0.25V 131.3 0.65
ACDRH2D09-2R2YT 2.2±30% 100KHz/0.25V 143.8 0.6
ACDRH2D09-2R7YT 2.7±30% 100KHz/0.25V 150 0.53
ACDRH2D09-3R3YT 3.3±30% 100KHz/0.25V 193.8 0.47
ACDRH2D09-3R9YT 3.9±30% 100KHz/0.25V 225 0.45
ACDRH2D09-4R7MT 4.7±20% 100KHz/0.25V 287.5 0.41
ACDRH2D09-5R6MT 5.6±20% 100KHz/0.25V 325 0.37
ACDRH2D09-6R8MT 6.8±20% 100KHz/0.25V 425 0.33
ACDRH2D09-8R2MT 8.2±20% 100KHz/0.25V 475 0.3
ACDRH2D09-100MT 10±20% 100KHz/0.25V 537.5 0.28
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
 ACDRH2D09  SERIES
MECHANICAL DIMENSION :
Type
型号
Inductance
电感值(uH)
Test Frequency
测试频率
D.C.R(MAX)
直流电阻(mΩ)
Rated Current(MAX)
额定电流(A)
ACDRH2D11-1R5YT 1.5±30% 100KHz/0.25V 68 0.9
ACDRH2D11-2R2YT 2.2±30% 100KHz/0.25V 98 0.78
ACDRH2D11-3R3YT 3.3±30% 100KHz/0.25V 123 0.6
ACDRH2D11-4R7MT 4.7±20% 100KHz/0.25V 170 0.5
ACDRH2D11-6R8MT 6.8±20% 100KHz/0.25V 260 0.44
ACDRH2D11-100MT 10±20% 100KHz/0.25V 400 0.35
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
ACDRH2D11  SERIES
MECHANICAL DIMENSION :
Type
型号
Inductance
电感值(uH)
Test Frequency
测试频率
D.C.R(MAX)
直流电阻(mΩ)
Rated Current(MAX)
额定电流(A)
ACDRH2D14-1R5YT 1.5±30% 100KHz/0.25V 63 1.8
ACDRH2D14-1R8YT 1.8±30% 100KHz/0.25V 75 1.65
ACDRH2D14-2R2YT 2.2±30% 100KHz/0.25V 94 1.5
ACDRH2D14-2R7YT 2.7±30% 100KHz/0.25V 106 1.35
ACDRH2D14-3R3YT 3.3±30% 100KHz/0.25V 125 1.2
ACDRH2D14-3R9YT 3.9±30% 100KHz/0.25V 138 1.1
ACDRH2D14-4R7MT 4.7±20% 100KHz/0.25V 169 1
ACDRH2D14-5R6MT 5.6±20% 100KHz/0.25V 188 0.95
ACDRH2D14-6R8MT 6.8±20% 100KHz/0.25V 213 0.85
ACDRH2D14-8R2MT 8.2±20% 100KHz/0.25V 281 0.8
ACDRH2D14-100MT 10±20% 100KHz/0.25V 294 0.7
ACDRH2D14-120MT 12±20% 100KHz/0.25V 394 0.62
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
ACDRH2D14  SERIES
MECHANICAL DIMENSION :
Type
型号
Inductance
电感值(uH)
Test Frequency
测试频率
D.C.R(MAX)
直流电阻(mΩ)
Rated Current(MAX)
额定电流(A)
ACDRH2D18K-2R2YT 2.2±30% 100KHz/0.25V 110 1.1
ACDRH2D18K-3R3YT 3.3±30% 100KHz/0.25V 120 1
ACDRH2D18K-4R7YT 4.7±30% 100KHz/0.25V 160 0.9
ACDRH2D18K-6R8YT 6.8±30% 100KHz/0.25V 230 0.58
ACDRH2D18K-100MT 10±20% 100KHz/0.25V 320 0.5
ACDRH2D18K-220MT 22±20% 100KHz/0.25V 700 0.24
ACDRH2D18K-470MT 47±20% 100KHz/0.25V 1300 0.22
ACDRH2D18K-101MT 100±20% 100KHz/0.25V 3500 0.17
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
 ACDRH2D18K  SERIES
MECHANICAL DIMENSION :
Type
型号
Inductance
电感值(uH)
Test Frequency
测试频率
D.C.R(MAX)
直流电阻(mΩ)
Rated Current(MAX)
额定电流(A)
ACDRH3D11AHP-R60YT 0.6±30% 100KHz/0.25V 59 2.9
ACDRH3D11AHP-1R2YT 1.2±30% 100KHz/0.25V 82 2
ACDRH3D11AHP-1R5YT 1.5±30% 100KHz/0.25V 104 1.85
ACDRH3D11AHP-2R2YT 2.2±30% 100KHz/0.25V 143 1.6
ACDRH3D11AHP-3R3YT 3.3±30% 100KHz/0.25V 182 1.25
ACDRH3D11AHP-4R7MT 4.7±20% 100KHz/0.25V 243 1
ACDRH3D11AHP-6R8MT 6.8±20% 100KHz/1V 377 0.85
ACDRH3D11AHP-100MT 10±20% 100KHz/1V 413 0.8
ACDRH3D11AHP-120MT 12±20% 100KHz/0.25V 585 0.64
ACDRH3D11AHP-150MT 15±20% 100KHz/0.25V 653 0.58
ACDRH3D11AHP-180MT 18±20% 100KHz/0.25V 888 0.52
ACDRH3D11AHP-220MT 22±20% 100KHz/0.25V 1010 0.45
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
ACDRH3D11AHP SERIES
MECHANICAL DIMENSION :
Type
型号
Inductance
电感值(uH)
Test Frequency
测试频率
D.C.R(MAX)
直流电阻(mΩ)
Rated Current(MAX)
额定电流(A)
ACDRH3D16K-1R5YT 1.5±30% 100KHz/0.25V 75 1.3
ACDRH3D16K-2R2YT 2.2±30% 100KHz/0.25V 100 1.2
ACDRH3D16K-3R3YT 3.3±30% 100KHz/0.25V 140 1
ACDRH3D16K-4R7YT 4.7±30% 100KHz/0.25V 150 0.9
ACDRH3D16K-5R6YT 5.6±30% 100KHz/0.25V 160 0.83
ACDRH3D16K-6R8YT 6.8±30% 100KHz/0.25V 170 0.73
ACDRH3D16K-100MT 10±20% 100KHz/0.25V 200 0.6
ACDRH3D16K-150MT 15±20% 100KHz/0.25V 450 0.45
ACDRH3D16K-220MT 22±20% 100KHz/0.25V 500 0.4
ACDRH3D16K-470MT 47±20% 100KHz/0.25V 1200 0.3
ACDRH3D16K-101MT 100±20% 100KHz/0.25V 1830 0.1
ACDRH3D16K-471MT 470±20% 100KHz/0.25V 9200 0.08
ACDRH3D16K  SERIES
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
MECHANICAL DIMENSION :
Type
型号
Inductance
电感值(uH)
Test Frequency
测试频率
D.C.R(MAX)
直流电阻(mΩ)
Rated Current(MAX)
额定电流(A)
ACDRH3D28K-2R2YT 2.2±30% 100KHz/0.25V 75 1.8
ACDRH3D28K-3R3YT 3.3±30% 100KHz/0.25V 96 1.5
ACDRH3D28K-4R7MT 4.7±20% 100KHz/0.25V 110 1.2
ACDRH3D28K-6R8MT 6.8±20% 100KHz/0.25V 130 1
ACDRH3D28K-100MT 10±20% 100KHz/0.25V 210 0.9
ACDRH3D28K-220MT 22±20% 100KHz/0.25V 280 0.6
ACDRH3D28K-330MT 33±20% 100KHz/0.25V 350 0.36
ACDRH3D28K-390MT 39±20% 100KHz/0.25V 700 0.2
ACDRH3D28K-101MT 100±20% 100KHz/0.25V 930 0.16
ACDRH3D28K-221MT 220±20% 100KHz/0.25V 2600 0.14
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
ACDRH3D28K  SERIES
MECHANICAL DIMENSION :
Type
型号
Inductance
电感值(uH)
Test Frequency
测试频率
D.C.R(MAX)
直流电阻(mΩ)
Rated Current(MAX)
额定电流(A)
ACDRH4D18K-1R0YT 1.0±30% 100KHz/0.25V 50 2
ACDRH4D18K-1R5YT 1.5±30% 100KHz/0.25V 58 1.8
ACDRH4D18K-2R2YT 2.2±30% 100KHz/0.25V 70 1.5
ACDRH4D18K-3R3YT 3.3±30% 100KHz/0.25V 110 1
ACDRH4D18K-4R7MT 4.7±20% 100KHz/0.25V 120 0.8
ACDRH4D18K-6R8MT 6.8±20% 100KHz/0.25V 162 0.7
ACDRH4D18K-100MT 10±20% 100KHz/0.25V 180 0.65
ACDRH4D18K-150MT 15±20% 100KHz/0.25V 290 0.6
ACDRH4D18K-220MT 22±20% 100KHz/0.25V 450 0.5
ACDRH4D18K-330MT 33±20% 100KHz/0.25V 680 0.4
ACDRH4D18K-470MT 47±20% 100KHz/0.25V 950 0.3
ACDRH4D18K-101MT 100±20% 100KHz/0.25V 2200 0.2
ACDRH4D18K-221MT 220±20% 100KHz/0.25V 4000 0.15
ACDRH4D18K-471MT 470±20% 100KHz/0.25V 7300 0.12
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
ACDRH4D18K  SERIES
MECHANICAL DIMENSION :
Type
型号
Inductance
电感值(uH)
Test Frequency
测试频率
D.C.R(MAX)
直流电阻(mΩ)
Rated Current(MAX)
额定电流(A)
ACDRH4D28K-1R0YT 1.0±30% 100KHz/0.25V 30 2.4
ACDRH4D28K-1R2YT 1.2±30% 100KHz/0.25V 35 2.2
ACDRH4D28K-1R5YT 1.5±30% 100KHz/0.25V 40 2.1
ACDRH4D28K-1R8YT 1.8±30% 100KHz/0.25V 45 2
ACDRH4D28K-2R2MT 2.2±20% 100KHz/0.25V 50 1.8
ACDRH4D28K-3R3MT 3.3±20% 100KHz/0.25V 60 1.6
ACDRH4D28K-4R7MT 4.7±20% 100KHz/0.25V 65 1.5
ACDRH4D28K-6R8MT 6.8±20% 100KHz/0.25V 80 1.1
ACDRH4D28K-100MT 10±20% 100KHz/0.25V 130 0.9
ACDRH4D28K-220MT 22±20% 100KHz/0.25V 220 0.6
ACDRH4D28K-330MT 33±20% 100KHz/0.25V 350 0.5
ACDRH4D28K-470MT 47±20% 100KHz/0.25V 450 0.4
ACDRH4D28K-560MT 56±20% 100KHz/0.25V 480 0.38
ACDRH4D28K-680MT 68±20% 100KHz/0.25V 700 0.35
ACDRH4D28K-101MT 100±20% 100KHz/0.25V 900 0.3
ACDRH4D28K-151MT 150±20% 100KHz/0.25V 1200 0.2
ACDRH4D28K-181MT 180±20% 100KHz/0.25V 1300 0.18
ACDRH4D28K-221MT 220±20% 100KHz/0.25V 1800 0.15
ACDRH4D28K-331MT 330±20% 100KHz/0.25V 2300 0.05
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
ACDRH4D28K  SERIES
Type
型号
Inductance
电感值(uH)
Test Frequency
测试频率
D.C.R(MAX)
直流电阻(mΩ)
Rated Current(MAX)
额定电流(A)
ACDRH5D18K-0R9YT 0.9±30% 100KHz/0.25V 40 2.3
ACDRH5D18K-1R8YT 1.8±30% 100KHz/0.25V 45 2
ACDRH5D18K-2R2YT 2.2±30% 100KHz/0.25V 60 1.8
ACDRH5D18K-3R3YT 3.3±30% 100KHz/0.25V 65 1.5
ACDRH5D18K-4R1YT 4.1±30% 100KHz/0.25V 75 1.3
ACDRH5D18K-4R7MT 4.7±20% 100KHz/0.25V 80 1
ACDRH5D18K-6R8MT 6.8±20% 100KHz/0.25V 140 0.9
ACDRH5D18K-100MT 10±20% 100KHz/0.25V 160 0.8
ACDRH5D18K-150MT 15±20% 100KHz/0.25V 200 0.6
ACDRH5D18K-220MT 22±20% 100KHz/0.25V 300 0.58
ACDRH5D18K-330MT 33±20% 100KHz/0.25V 510 0.55
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
ACDRH5D18K  SERIES
MECHANICAL DIMENSION :
Type
型号
Inductance
电感值(uH)
Test Frequency
测试频率
D.C.R(MAX)
直流电阻(mΩ)
Rated Current(MAX)
额定电流(A)
ACDRH5D28K-1R8YT 1.8±30% 100KHz/0.25V 30 2.2
ACDRH5D28K-2R2YT 2.2±30% 100KHz/0.25V 35 2
ACDRH5D28K-3R3YT 3.3±30% 100KHz/0.25V 60 1.9
ACDRH5D28K-4R7MT 4.7±20% 100KHz/0.25V 65 1.5
ACDRH5D28K-6R2MT 6.2±20% 100KHz/0.25V 70 1.3
ACDRH5D28K-6R8MT 6.8±20% 100KHz/0.25V 75 1.25
ACDRH5D28K-8R2MT 8.2±20% 100KHz/0.25V 85 1.2
ACDRH5D28K-100MT 10±20% 100KHz/0.25V 90 1
ACDRH5D28K-150MT 15±20% 100KHz/0.25V 110 0.8
ACDRH5D28K-180MT 18±20% 100KHz/0.25V 150 0.75
ACDRH5D28K-220MT 22±20% 100KHz/0.25V 170 0.7
ACDRH5D28K-330MT 33±20% 100KHz/0.25V 265 0.5
ACDRH5D28K-470MT 47±20% 100KHz/0.25V 300 0.45
ACDRH5D28K-680MT 68±20% 100KHz/0.25V 600 0.4
ACDRH5D28K-101MT 100±20% 100KHz/0.25V 700 0.3
ACDRH5D28K-121MT 120±20% 100KHz/0.25V 800 0.25
ACDRH5D28K-221MT 220±20% 100KHz/0.25V 1500 0.2
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
ACDRH5D28K  SERIES
MECHANICAL DIMENSION :
MECHANICAL DIMENSION :
Type
型号
Inductance
电感值(uH)
Test Frequency
测试频率
D.C.R(MAX)
直流电阻(mΩ)
Rated Current(MAX)
额定电流(A)
ACDRH6D28K-1R5YT 1.5±30% 100KHz/0.25V 38 3
ACDRH6D28K-2R2YT 2.2±30% 100KHz/0.25V 40 2.8
ACDRH6D28K-3R3YT 3.3±30% 100KHz/0.25V 45 2.2
ACDRH6D28K-4R7MT 4.7±20% 100KHz/0.25V 60 1.8
ACDRH6D28K-6R8MT 6.8±20% 100KHz/0.25V 70 1.5
ACDRH6D28K-100MT 10±20% 100KHz/0.25V 80 1.3
ACDRH6D28K-150MT 15±20% 100KHz/0.25V 110 0.9
ACDRH6D28K-220MT 22±20% 100KHz/0.25V 145 0.8
ACDRH6D28K-330MT 33±20% 100KHz/0.25V 220 0.6
ACDRH6D28K-470MT 47±20% 100KHz/0.25V 270 0.5
ACDRH6D28K-101MT 100±20% 100KHz/0.25V 700 0.4
ACDRH6D28K-151MT 150±20% 100KHz/0.25V 950 0.38
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
 ACDRH6D28K  SERIES
MECHANICAL DIMENSION :
Type
型号
Inductance
电感值(uH)
Test Frequency
测试频率
D.C.R(MAX)
直流电阻(mΩ)
Rated Current(MAX)
额定电流(A)
ACDRH6D38K-2R2YT 2.2±30% 100KHz/0.25V 33 3
ACDRH6D38K-3R3YT 3.3±30% 100KHz/0.25V 35 2.8
ACDRH6D38K-4R7MT 4.7±20% 100KHz/0.25V 40 2.3
ACDRH6D38K-6R8MT 6.8±20% 100KHz/0.25V 50 2
ACDRH6D38K-100MT 10±20% 100KHz/0.25V 70 1.8
ACDRH6D38K-150MT 15±20% 100KHz/0.25V 105 1.5
ACDRH6D38K-180MT 18±20% 100KHz/0.25V 120 1.4
ACDRH6D38K-220MT 22±20% 100KHz/0.25V 160 1.3
ACDRH6D38K-330MT 33±20% 100KHz/0.25V 170 1
ACDRH6D38K-470MT 47±20% 100KHz/0.25V 250 0.9
ACDRH6D38K-560MT 56±20% 100KHz/0.25V 260 0.85
ACDRH6D38K-680MT 68±20% 100KHz/0.25V 270 0.6
ACDRH6D38K-820MT 82±20% 100KHz/0.25V 300 0.45
ACDRH6D38K-101MT 100±20% 100KHz/0.25V 400 0.4
ACDRH6D38K-151MT 150±20% 100KHz/0.25V 850 0.35
ACDRH6D38K-221MT 220±20% 100KHz/0.25V 1050 0.3
ACDRH6D38K-331MT 330±20% 100KHz/0.25V 1600 0.2
ACDRH6D38K-471MT 470±20% 100KHz/0.25V 2500 0.25
ACDRH6D28K-222MT 2200±20% 100KHz/0.25V 12000 0.05
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
 ACDRH6D38K  SERIES
MECHANICAL DIMENSION :
Type
型号
Inductance
电感值(uH)
Test
Frequency
测试频率
D.C.R(MAX)
直流电阻(mΩ)
Isat(MAX)
饱和电流(A)
Irms(MAX)
温升电流(A)
ACDRH7D15-3R3NT 3.3±25% 100KHz/1V 65 2.8 2.1
ACDRH7D15-100MT 10±20% 100KHz/1V 150 1.5 1.5
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
 ACDRH7D15  SERIES
MECHANICAL DIMENSION :
Type
型号
Inductance
电感值(uH)
Test Frequency
测试频率
D.C.R(MAX)
直流电阻(mΩ)
Rated Current(MAX)
额定电流(A)
ACDRH7D25-100MT 10±20% 100kHz/1V 120 2.4
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
 ACDRH7D25  SERIES
MECHANICAL DIMENSION :
Type
型号
Inductance
电感值(uH)
Test Frequency
测试频率
D.C.R(MAX)
直流电阻(mΩ)
Rated Current(MAX)
额定电流(A)
ACDRH10D15-220MT 22±20% 100kHz/1V 320 1.45
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
 ACDRH10D15  SERIES
MECHANICAL DIMENSION :
Type
型号
Inductance
电感值(uH)
Test Frequency
测试频率
D.C.R(MAX)
直流电阻(mΩ)
Rated Current(MAX)
额定电流(A)
ACDRH10D25-220MT 22±20% 100kHz/1V 180 2
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
 ACDRH10D25  SERIES
MECHANICAL DIMENSION :
Type
型号
Inductance
电感值(uH)
Test Frequency
测试频率
D.C.R(MAX)
直流电阻(mΩ)
Rated Current(MAX)
额定电流(A)
ACDRH103R-4R7YT 4.7±30% 100kHz/0.25V 30 4.65
ACDRH103R-6R8MT 6.8±20% 100kHz/0.25V 35 3.84
ACDRH103R-100MT 10±20% 100kHz/0.25V 59 3.18
ACDRH103R-150MT 15±20% 100kHz/0.25V 91 2.6
ACDRH103R-330MT 33±20% 100kHz/0.25V 202 1.74
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
 ACDRH103R  SERIES
MECHANICAL DIMENSION :
Type
型号
Inductance
电感值(uH)
Test Frequency
测试频率
D.C.R(MAX)
直流电阻(mΩ)
Rated Current(MAX)
额定电流(A)
ACDRH104R-1R5YT 1.5±30% 100KHz/0.25V 8.1 10
ACDRH104R-2R5YT 2.5±30% 100KHz/0.25V 10.5 7.5
ACDRH104R-3R8YT 3.8±30% 100KHz/0.25V 13 6
ACDRH104R-5R2YT 5.2±30% 100KHz/0.25V 22 5.5
ACDRH104R-7R0YT 7.0±30% 100KHz/0.25V 27 4.8
ACDRH104R-100MT 10±20% 100KHz/0.25V 35 4.4
ACDRH104R-150MT 15±20% 100KHz/0.25V 50 3.6
ACDRH104R-220MT 22±20% 100KHz/0.25V 73 2.9
ACDRH104R-330MT 33±20% 100KHz/0.25V 93 2.3
ACDRH104R-470MT 47±20% 100KHz/0.25V 128 2.1
ACDRH104R-680MT 68±20% 100KHz/0.25V 213 1.5
ACDRH104R-101MT 100±20% 100KHz/0.25V 304 1.35
ACDRH104R-151MT 150±20% 100KHz/0.25V 506 1.15
ACDRH104R-221MT 220±20% 100KHz/0.25V 756 0.92
ACDRH104R-331MT 330±20% 100KHz/0.25V 1090 0.7
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
 ACDRH104R  SERIES
MECHANICAL DIMENSION :
Type
型号
Inductance
电感值(uH)
Test Frequency
测试频率
D.C.R(MAX)
直流电阻(mΩ)
Rated Current(MAX)
额定电流(A)
ACDRH105R-R80YT 0.8±30% 100KHz/0.25V 4.3 13.5
ACDRH105R-1R5YT 1.5±30% 100KHz/0.25V 5.8 10.5
ACDRH105R-2R2YT 2.2±30% 100KHz/0.25V 7.2 9.25
ACDRH105R-3R3YT 3.3±30% 100KHz/0.25V 10.4 7.8
ACDRH105R-4R7YT 4.7±30% 100KHz/0.25V 12.3 6.4
ACDRH105R-6R8YT 6.8±30% 100KHz/0.25V 18 5.4
ACDRH105R-8R2YT 8.2±30% 100KHz/0.25V 20 4.85
ACDRH105R-100MT 10±20% 100KHz/0.25V 26 4.45
ACDRH105R-120MT 12±20% 100KHz/0.25V 33 4
ACDRH105R-150MT 15±20% 100KHz/0.25V 41 3.6
ACDRH105R-180MT 18±20% 100KHz/0.25V 46 3.2
ACDRH105R-220MT 22±20% 100KHz/0.25V 61 2.95
ACDRH105R-270MT 27±20% 100KHz/0.25V 69 2.7
ACDRH105R-330MT 33±20% 100KHz/0.25V 84 2.5
ACDRH105R-390MT 39±20% 100KHz/0.25V 106 2.3
ACDRH105R-470MT 47±20% 100KHz/0.25V 130 2
ACDRH105R-560MT 56±20% 100KHz/0.25V 149 1.9
ACDRH105R-680MT 68±20% 100KHz/0.25V 201 1.65
ACDRH105R-820MT 82±20% 100KHz/0.25V 227 1.5
ACDRH105R-101MT 100±20% 100KHz/0.25V 253 1.35
ACDRH105R-121MT 120±20% 100KHz/0.25V 303 1.28
ACDRH105R-151MT 150±20% 100KHz/0.25V 370 1.12
ACDRH105R-181MT 180±20% 100KHz/0.25V 419 1.04
ACDRH105R-221MT 220±20% 100KHz/0.25V 500 0.94
ACDRH105R-271MT 270±20% 100KHz/0.25V 672 0.84
ACDRH105R-331MT 330±20% 100KHz/0.25V 812 0.75
ACDRH105R-391MT 390±20% 100KHz/0.25V 953 0.7
ACDRH105R-471MT 470±20% 100KHz/0.25V 1289 0.6
ACDRH105R-561MT 560±20% 100KHz/0.25V 1430 0.54
ACDRH105R-681MT 680±20% 100KHz/0.25V 1599 0.52
ACDRH105R-821MT 820±20% 100KHz/0.25V 1768 0.5
ACDRH105R-102MT 1000±20% 100KHz/0.25V 1989 0.48
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
 ACDRH105R  SERIES